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Nursing Students Association's Monthly Newsletter

WELCOME TO MAY!

Hello NSA members! Congratulations on

making it through the 2021-2022 academic

year! We have loved every moment with you

as our NSA community this year and are so

proud of your resilience and enthusiasm in

this unusual, remote environment. In this

special end-of-the-year issue, we'll

recognize our graduating seniors, finally

introduce you to next year's E-Board, and

provide you with some super important

updates and reminders for this month. We

hope you enjoy it! 

Senior Farewell

New E-Board

Important
Information

A GLIMPSE OF
WHAT'S INSIDE:



A HUGE CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR GRADUATING E-

BOARD MEMBERS AND TO ALL OF OUR NSA MEMBERS

GRADUATING THIS MONTH! WE ARE SO PROUD OF

YOU AND CAN'T WAIT TO SEE HOW YOU CHANGE THE

WORLD FROM HERE AS NURSES!

Christine Chu Lucy Wang Carly Feckley

Kalyssa Chan Quynh Le Kristen Chan



THANK YOU TO THIS YEAR'S E-BOARD FOR ALL OF

YOUR DEDICATION AND PASSION FOR NSA THIS

YEAR! CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR NEW E-BOARD!
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MEMBERSHIP
REQUIREMENTS

Community Service Hours:

Friendly reminder that NSA

members need to earn at least 5

points through participation in

NSA activities over the course of

the semester to maintain active

membership. Visit our

Membership page to learn more.

The deadline to submit points is

Friday, May 21st at 11:59 PM!

General Meetings: There is no

general meeting in May.

Membership Dues: Spring

semester dues are now $20 and

are due May 14th!

ADDITIONAL
RESOURCES

Google Calendar: Click here!

Instagram: Click here!

Website: Click here!

CONTACT US!

Serena Hua: sthua@dons.usfca.edu

Norman Feng: nfeng4@dons.usfca.edu

Catherine Nguyen:

cnguyen42@dons.usfca.edu

Ashley Tran: aqtran2@dons.usfca.edu

Lucia Zhang: lyzhang@dons.usfca.edu

Eric Thomas: ethomas4@dons.usfca.edu

Amanda Soto: amsoto4@dons.usfca.edu

Seema Shaik: sfshaik@dons.usfca.edu

Natalie Liu: nliu15@dons.usfca.edu

Virginia Kowk: vkowk@dons.usfca.edu

Andrea Butler:

ajbutler2@dons.usfca.edu

Lora Batchvarova:

labatchvarova@dons.usfca.edu

Jasmin Sanchez Hernandez:

jsanchezhernandez@dons.usfca.edu

Katelin Sha: kssha@dons.usfca.edu

Thank you for an incredible

year, NSA members! You should

all be super proud of yourselves

for your resilience and hard

work during this remote year.

We can't wait to make more

memories with all of you!


